
Day Date Opponent Place JV

Monday Nov. 18 South Doyle Home GV/BV

Tuesday Nov. 19 Tip Off Classic KHS

Thursday Nov. 21 West Away GV/BV

Monday Nov. 25 Farragut Farragut BV

Friday Nov. 29 TBD Farragut BV

Saturday Nov. 30 TBD Farragut BV

Tuesday Dec. 3 Clinton Home GJV

Friday Dec. 6 Powell Away BJV

Tuesday Dec. 10 Oak Ridge Home BJV

Friday Dec. 13 Central Away GJV

Monday Dec. 16 Gibbs Away BJV 6:30 8:00

Thursday Dec. 19 Hardin Valley Home BJV

Friday Dec. 20 Loudon County Home GV/BV

Thursday Dec. 26 Stone Memorial Lenoir City GV/BV

Friday Dec. 27 TBD Lenoir City GV/BV

Saturday Dec. 28 TBD Lenoir City GV/BV

Friday Jan. 3 Carter Away GJV 6:30 8:00

Tuesday Jan. 7 Campbell County Away BJV

Friday Jan. 10 Halls Home GJV

Tuesday Jan. 14 Anderson County Home GJV

Friday Jan. 17 Campbell County Home GJV

Tuesday Jan. 21 Clinton Away BJV

Friday Jan. 24 Halls Away BJV

Tuesday Jan. 28 Anderson County Away BJV

Friday Jan. 31 Central Home BJV

Tuesday Feb. 4 Oak Ridge Away GJV

Friday Feb. 7 Powell Home GJV

Tuesday Feb. 11 Carter Home

Friday Feb. 14 Gibbs Home GJV

Junior Varsity 4:30

Girls Varsity 6:00

Boys Varsity 7:30
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